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Mannschaftsspiel im Eisstocksport

Ritten, am 06. Jänner 2009
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Ergebnisliste Gruppe Rot

Platz

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8,

9,

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Mannschaft

SSV Naturns Raika i

EV Eppan Berg 1

ASV Taisten Bar in's Platzl

ESC Luttach II

ASC Weisberg

SC Seiseralpe

EV Montiggl Sportbau

AESV Terlan II

ASV Ritten Sport

SV Mölten Raika

ASC Sarntal

EVRum

ASC Sigmundskron II

EV Eppan Berg Damen

ESV Mittewald

Nation

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

AUT

Punkte

24

23

20

20

20

20

18

14

12

11

8

7

6

4

3

: 4

: 5

: 8

: 8

: 8

: 8

: 10

: 14

: 16

: 17

:20

:21

:22

:24

:25

Prast Walter Albrecht Franz
(Wettbewerbsleiter) (Schiedsrichter)

Note/Diff.

3,674

2,267

2,240

1,738

1,727

1,679

1,284

1,015

0,778

0,840

0,651

0,463

0,384

0,372

0,372

Stockpkt.

327:

263:

271 :

259:

259:

235:

226:

204:

182:

173:

164:

133:

111 :

116:

119:

89

116

121

149

150

140

176

201

234

206

252

287

289

312

320

Prast Markus
(Rechenbüro)


